Adjourned meeting of Debenture Holders of Samunnati Finance Private 
Limited 

Date:                15th December, 2025 

Time: 11:00 AM – 11:30 AM (IST) 

Venue: Audio-conference call 

Catalyst Trusteeship Limited (‘Debenture Trustee’), the debenture trustee for 25,000 
(Twenty Five Thousand) senior, rated, listed, secured, transferable, redeemable, non-
convertible debentures with a face value of INR 10,000 (Indian Rupees Ten thousand 
only) each, aggregating up to INR 25,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees Twenty Five Crore only), 
on a private placement basis (“Debentures”) issued by Samunnati Finance Private 
Limited bearing ISIN INE0N5S07029, arranged for an adjourned meeting of the 
Debenture Holders in accordance with the necessary compliances as per the debenture